
 6.9 

 .3 

 5.2 

 6.0 

 2.87 

 4.5 

 11.0 

 2.7 
 6.9 

2 Holes Each Side for
Solid Sub Support Mounting

Use #6 Flat Head Drywall Screws
or Similar When Paws not Used

 13.0 

Wall Cut-Out

See Templet
provided with

Wall Box.

CL  of LENS
When Box resting on Cut-Out

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL  1/32"
ANGULAR: MACH .25  BEND .5
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .02
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .010
HOLE SIZE      +.003 /  -.000
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TOLERANCING PER:

MATERIAL
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